HYUNDAI

ACCENT

ACCENT I (X-3) 07/1994 - 01/2000

ACCENT Saloon (X-3) 07/1994 - 01/2000

26HY0500 26HY0500

26HY0510 26HY0511

Power Steering

4> ———= B e 3 epkE e 2P
20HY10 20HY10
17HY0500 17HY0500

30HY0500 30HY0501

ﬁ_
4!
10HY0500 10HY0500
1 10HYO500 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/8 cs:@15 do:340 54530 31600
2 17HYO500 Tie Rod End ¢:013,4 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 56820 37010
3 20HY10 Axial Joint th:MM16x1.5 RHT L:294,5mm 57755 22000
4 26HY0500 Stabiliser Link 54825 22000
5 26HY0510 Stabiliser Link Left L:59,5mm 54830 25010
6 26HY0511 Stabiliser Link Right L:59,5mm 54830 25020
7 30HY0500 TCA Left 54500 22200
8 30HY0501 TCA Right 54501 22200



HYUNDAI

ACCENT

ACCENT Il (LC) 01/2000 - 11/2005
ACCENT Il Saloon (LC) 01/2000 - 11/2005

26HY0510 26HY0511

Power Steering

2 2
20HY0510 20HY0510
17HY0500 17HY0500

30HY0505 30HY0506

-
q:
& E
10HY0500 10HY0500
7~ N
i)
= =
g 4 + P
» 26HY0505 26HY0505
\_ W
1 10HYO500 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/8 cs:@15 do:@40 54530 31600
2 17HYO500 Tie Rod End ¢:013,4 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 56820 37010
3 20HY0510 Axial Joint th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:306mm 57755 25000
4 26HY0505 Stabiliser Link Rear L:136mm 55830 25000
5 26HY0510 Stabiliser Link Left L:59,5mm 54830 25010
6 26HY0511 Stabiliser Link Right L:59,5mm 54830 25020
7 30HY0505 TCA Left 54500 25000
8 30HY0506 TCA Right 54501 25000



HYUNDAI

ACCENT

ACCENT Il (MC) 12/2005 - 11/2010

ACCENT I1l Saloon (MC) 12/2005 - 11/2010

| < 3
|
| |
L 2
26HY0515 26HY0516
& &
2 3 .
W < M 4 + p Wm > w
17HY0515 20HY0515 20HY0515 17HY0516
= 4! 1 P =
10KI2000 10KI2000

® - > o

38HY0100 38HY0100

1 10KI2000 Ball Joint th:M12x1.5 RHT c¢p:1/8 c¢s:015 51760 1G0O00
2 17HY0515 Tie Rod End Left ¢:913,25 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 56820 1E000
3 17HY0516 Tie Rod End Right ¢:913,25 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 56820 1E900
4 20HY0515 Axial Joint th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:196mm 57724 1E000
5 26HY0515 Stabiliser Link Left L:285mm 54830 1E000
6 26HY0516 Stabiliser Link Right L:285mm 54840 1E100
7 38HY0100 Silentblock For TCA di:912,1 do:@32 54551 2K0O00



HYUNDAI

ACCENT

ACCENT IV (RB) 08/2010 -->

ACCENT IV Saloon (RB) 11/2010 -->
ACCENT i25 IV Saloon (RB) 11/2010 -->

g r
| i
45 5P
’ |
| .
@ A$L3
26KI3000 26KI3000
b 4
é":\a‘ : mme=sd < b fm——i= )
20KI2010 20KI2010
17HY0520 17HY0521
-~ e 2
4 4 ¢« P 1P
10HY0500 38HY0110 38HY0110 10HY0500

T

38HY0300 38HY0300

1 10HYO500 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT cp:1/8 cs:315 do:@40 54530 31600
2 17HY0520 Tie Rod End Left ¢:@%13,3 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 56820 0U500
3 17HY0521 Tie Rod End Right ¢:013,3 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 56820 QU590
4 20KI2010 Axial Joint th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:217mm 56540 0U000
5 26KI3000 Stabiliser Link L:282mm 54830 2V000
6 38HY0110 Silentblock For TCA di:g12,2 54551 4L000
7 38HY0300 Silentblock For TCA di:@14,5 do:066 54584 3X000



HYUNDAI

AVANTE

AVANTE (XD) 06/2000 - 07/2006

% | 2
PN 4 =P 4 :  p Rreeeee——— 2 -
f 20KI0200 20K10200 %

17HY0500 17HY0500

4

~
B - -8

10HY0500 10HY0500

26HY0605 26HY0605

1 10HYO500 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/8 cs:@15 do:340 54530 31600
2 17HY0500 Tie Rod End €:013,4 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 56820 37010
3 20KI10200 Axial Joint th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:208,5mm 57755 22000
4 26HY0605 Stabiliser Link L:130mm 54825 22000



HYUNDAI

AVANTE

AVANTE Saloon (HD) 11/2005 - 12/2011

P, .?-y*

£

| |
“&) g,

26HY2510 26HY2510

S PR s R T Y S—

17HY2000 20HY2000 20HY2000 17HY2001
A— —A-
ez® ¢ P G
10HY2000 10HY2000
~ ™
o
@ »
38HY1000 38HY1000
. W
1 10HY2000 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT c¢p:1/8 ¢s:d15 51760 0Q000
2 17HY2000 Tie Rod End Left ¢:013,4 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 56820 2HO00
3 17HY2001 Tie Rod End Right ¢:013,4 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 56820 2HO90
4 20HY2000 Axial Joint th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:164mm 56540 2HO00
5 26HY2510 Stabiliser Link L:243mm 54830 2H200
6 38HY1000 Silentblock Bushing di:314,2 do:@44 55130 4D0O00O



HYUNDAI

AVANTE

AVANTE (MD/UD) 09/2010 -->

I. -:
(s aé)

26KI3000 26KI3000

4> 3”4

17KI3000 17KI3001
- -~
= =
10HY0500 10HY0500
a ™
-
<« > @
38HY1000 38HY1000
\. v

1 10HYO500 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/8 cs:@15 do:@40 54530 31600
2 17KI3000 Tie Rod End c:@ 13,4 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 56820 A6000
3 17KI13001 Tie Rod End ¢ 13,4 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 56820 AG090
4 26KI3000 Link Stabiliser L:282mm 54830 2V000
5 38HY1000 Silentblock Bushing di:314,2 do:@44 55130 4D000



HYUNDAI

COUPE

COUPE (RD) 08/1996 - 02/2002

-

o, o
éﬁ%«s p

-
2
v:—-‘?l

26HY0600

26HY0600 -
)4 2
B G
17HYO500 17HY0500
-
8 <
= 5 g
10HY0500
- ™
i
4+
( 3
& J
26HY0605 26HY0605
1 10HYO500 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT cp:1/8 cs:@15 do:340 54530 31600
2 17HY0500 Tie Rod End ¢:913,4 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 56820 37010
3 26HY0600 Stabiliser Link L:71mm 54830 29500
4 26HY0605 Stabiliser Link Rear L:130mm 55530 29000

COUPE

COUPE (GK) 03/2002 - 08/2009
LY P
m ) it
o 4?2 == 4 3 P e 2 %
20KI0200 20KI0200
17HY0500 17HY0500
-
«: =
10HY6500 10HY0500
10HY0500 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT cp:1/8 cs:@15 do:@40 54530 31600
2 17HY0500 Tie Rod End ¢:@13,4 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 56820 25000

20KI10200 Axial Joint th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:208,5mm 57724 2D000



HYUNDAI

ELANTRA

10/1990 - 11/1995

ELANTRA | (J1)

P$S 05/1992 ->

& 2
%’42»%

17HY0500 17HY0500

1>%

10HY0600

26HY0100 26HY0100

10HYO600 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/10 cs:015 54530 28000
17HY0500 Tie Rod End ¢:@13,4 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 56820 37010
3 26HY0100 Stabiliser Link Rear L:60,5mm 54830 37020

ELANTRA Il (J2)

-

i &8
r:f'—:%‘s

3

11/1995 - 06/2000

26HY0600

26HY0600 » »
st
17HY0500 17HY0500 -~
<: 1p
10HY0500 10HY0500

(o

26HY0605

4+

26HY0605

1 10HYO500 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT cp:1/8 cs:315 do:@40 54530 31600
2 17HY0500 Tie Rod End c:013,4 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 56820 37010
3 26HY0600 Stabiliser Link L:71mm 54830 29500
4 26HY0605 Stabiliser Link Rear L:130mm 55530 29000



HYUNDAI

ELANTRA

ELANTRA (XD) 06/2000 - 07/2006

$ | 2
PN 4 =coaeeeem-GB=: 4 : p Hreoesess———— 2 -
{ 20K10200 20KI0200 %

17HY0500 17HY0500

4

~
<. 2 4 g

10HY0500 10HY0500

26HY0605 26HY0605

1 10HYO500 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/8 cs:@15 do:340 54530 31600
2 17HY0500 Tie Rod End ¢:013,4 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 56820 25000
3 20KI0200 Axial Joint th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:208,5mm 57724 2D000O
4 26HY0G05 Stabiliser Link Rear L:130mm 55530 29000



HYUNDAI

ELANTRA

ELANTRA (HD) 11/2005 - 12/2011

ELANTRA Saloon (HD) 11/2005 - 12/2011

") w,

26HY2510 26HY2510

e ¢ =mms - > e o

17HY2000 20HY2000 20HY2000 17HY2001
A— —1f-
Ll i
o ¢ P G
10HY2000 10HY2000
~ ™
a
o > @
38HY1000 38HY1000
. W
1 10HY2000 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT c¢p:1/8 ¢s:d15 51760 0Q000
2 17HY2000 Tie Rod End Left ¢:@13,4 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 56820 2HO00
3 17HY2001 Tie Rod End Right ¢:013,4 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 56820 2HO90
4 20HY2000 Axial Joint th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:164mm 56540 2HO00
5 26HY2510 Link Stabiliser L:243mm 54830 2H200
6 38HY1000 Silentblock Bushing di:314,2 do:@44 55130 4D0O00O



HYUNDAI

ELANTRA

ELANTRA (MD/UD) 09/2010 -->

- p!

26KI3000 26KI3000

K"Q > g~

11 NISUUY

- -~
= = =4
10HY0500 10HY0500
4> 5
38HY0300 38HY0300

1 10HYO500 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/8 cs:@15 do:@40 54530 31600
2 17KI3000 Tie Rod End c:@ 13,4 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 56820 A6000
3 17KI13001 Tie Rod End ¢ 13,4 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 56820 AG090
4 26KI3000 Link Stabiliser L:282mm 54830 2V000
5 38HY0300 Silentblock For TCA di:314,5 do:066 54584 3X000



HYUNDAI

EQUUS

EQUUS / CENTENNIAL (JS) 10/1999 - 03/2009

17HY0500 17HY0500

@ e

10HY3000 10HY3000

10HY3000 Ball Joint c:920 do:@42,75 54530-2B000
17HY0500 Tie Rod End ¢:913,4 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 56820-22000

EQUUS / CENTENNIAL 03/2009 ->

@ « -

38HY1000 38HY1000

38HY1000 Silentblock Bushing 55130 4D0O00



HYUNDAI

EXCEL

EXCEL (X-2) 10/1989 01/1995

-
-

10HY0600 10HY0600

20HY10 20HY10

10HYO600 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/10 cs:015 54530 24A00
20HY10 Axial Joint th:MM16x1.5 RHT L:294,5mm 57730 24100



HYUNDAI

EXCEL

EXCEL | (X-3) 07/1994 - 01/2000

EXCEL Saloon (X-3) 07/1994 - 01/2000

26HY0500 26HY0500

26HY0510 26HY0511

Power Steering

4> ————ie d D e 2P
20HY10 20HY10
17HY0500 17HY0500

30HY0500 30HY0501

-
4!
— -
10HY0500 10HY0500
1 10HYO500 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/8 cs:@15 do:340 54530 31600
2 17HY0500 Tie Rod End ¢:313,4 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 56820 37010
3 20HY10 Axial Joint th:MM16x1.5 RHT L:294,5mm 57755 22000
4 26HY0500 Stabiliser Link 54825 22000
5 26HY0510 Stabiliser Link Left L:59,5mm 54830 25010
6 26HY0511 Stabiliser Link Right L:59,5mm 54830 25020
7 30HY0500 TCA Left 54500 22200
8 30HYO501 TCA Right 54501 22200



HYUNDAI

EXCEL

EXCEL Il (LC) 01/2000 - 11/2005

26HY0510 26HY0511

Power Steering

2 2
20HY0510 20HY0510
17HY0500 17HY0500

30HY0505 30HY0506

10HY0500 10HY0500

4 + p
‘ 26HY0505 26HY0505 '

\_ w
(o e | rweme ) em

1 10HYO500 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/8 ¢s:@15 do:340 54530 31600

2 17HY0500 Tie Rod End ¢:@13,4 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 56820 37010

3 20HY0510 Axial Joint th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:306mm 57755 25000

4 26HY0505 Stabiliser Link Rear L:136mm 55830 25000

5 26HY0510 Stabiliser Link Left L:59,5mm 54830 25010

6 26HY0511 Stabiliser Link Right L:59,5mm 54830 25020

7 30HY0505 TCA Left 54500 25000

8 30HY0506 TCA Right 54501 25000



HYUNDAI

GALLOPER

GALLOPER Il (JKO1) a § 08/1998 -12/2003

- ¢ =
i (. ) é
10MT0O500 10MTO500

10MTO500 Ball Joint th:M14x1.5 RHT ep:1/8 cs:@15,9 do:@40,05 54417 44000

GENESIS

GENESIS ‘\ 01/2008 -->

@ e

38HY1000 38HY1000

38HY1000 Silentblock Bushing di:014,2 do:044 55130 4D0O00



HYUNDAI

GETZ

GETZ (TB) 09/2002 - 12/2011

< 4P
¢ 3
26HY2001 26HY2000
b n
= ‘2 _. ‘ 3 )'g—dg 2’ —
20HY2005 20HY2005
17HY0500 17HY0500
o o~
> = g
10HY0500 10HY0500

Q > @

38HY0200 38HY0200

1 10HY0500 Ball Joint 54530 31600
> 17HY0500 Tie Rod End 56820 37010
3 20HY2005 Axial Joint 57755 1C000
4 26HY2000 Stabiliser Link Right 54840 1C000
5 26HY2001 Stabiliser Link Left 54830 1C000
6 38HY0200 Silentblock For TCA 54500 1C000*



HYUNDAI

GRAND SANTA FE

GRAND SANTA FE 06/2013 ->

10KI3000 10KI3000

@ < >

38HY1000 38HY1000

10KI3000 Ball Joint c:@18 54530 35100
38HY1000 Silentblock for TCA di:g14,2 do:044 55130 4DO0O



HYUNDAI

H-1

H-1 (MINI BUS) 01/1996 - 11/2002

H1 11/2002 - 12/2006

26HY1500 26HY1500

=4

+0—

S <« p» s
—n—t. 4 ‘-—

a 20HY10 20HY10 ﬁ

17HY1500 17HY1500

42 2

10MT0101 10MT0101

10HY1500 10HY1500

1 10HY1500 Ball Joint Lower th:M16x1.5 RHT ¢p:l/8 ¢s:319,3 54530 4AA00
2 10MTO101 Ball Joint Upper th:M16x1.5 RHT ¢p:1/8 cs:817,75 54417 47000
3 17HY1500 Tie Rod End th:MM16x1.5 RHT L:294,5mm 56820-47300
4 20HY10 Axial Joint L:55mm 57729 4A000
5 26HY1500 Stabiliser Link 54830 4A003



HYUNDAI

H100

H100 07/1993 - 02/2004

Power Steering

“I0— —ir
i i}
. E =mr=——=—=-Ixs q 3 b s 2 =g
20HY0510 20HY0510
17HY1500 17HY1500

41 1P

10MT0101 10MT0101

10MTO101 Ball Joint Upper 5441743A00
2 17HY1500 Tie Rod End 56820-47300
3 20HY0510 Axial Joint 57755 25000



HYUNDAI

H200

H200

26HY1500

W
L o | ‘.

20HY10
17HY1500

4>

10MT0101

10HY1500

01/1996 - 11/2002

" ol

26HY1500

—i0
il

> 4

17HY1500

e

20HY10

2 p

10MT0101

4

10HY1500

1 10HY1500 Ball Joint Lower
2 10MT0101 Ball Joint Upper
3 17HY1500 Tie Rod End

4 20HY10 Axial Joint

5 26HY1500 Stabiliser Link

54530 4AA00
54417 47000
54417 47000
57729 4A000
54830 4A003



HYUNDAI

i10

i10 (IA) 12/2013 ->

@ P

38HY0110 38HY0110

38HY0110 Silentblock For TCA di:g12,2 54551 4L000

120

i20 (PB, PBT) 09/2008 - 12/2015

fa.k‘{?
4q>s
@
26HY2010 26HY2011
F)
iy d: smxm——==={= 4 + b s 3p H
20HY2010 20HY2010
17HY2010 17HY2011
-
4q: 1
=
10HY0500 10HY0500
1 10HY0500 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/8 cs:@15 do:@40 54530 31600
2 17HY2010 Tie Rod End Left ¢:@13,25 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 56820 2KO00
3 17HY2011 Tie Rod End Right ¢:013,25 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 56820 2K0O50
4 20HY2010 Axial Joint th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:222mm 57724 1J000
5 26HY2010 Stabiliser Link Left L:216mm 54830 1J000
6 26HY2011 Stabiliser Link Right L:216mm 54840 1JO00



HYUNDAI

120

i20 (GB) 11/2014 ->
i20 COUPE (GB) 05/2015 ->

20 ACTIVE (GB) 09/2015 ->

26KI3000 26KI3000
-~ -~
g < 1 1 b g
10HY0500 10HY0500

10HY0500 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT cp:1/8 cs:@15 do:@340 54530 31600
26KI3000 Stabiliser Link L:282mm 54830 2V000



HYUNDAI

130

i30 (FD) 10/2007 - 11/2011

i30 CW (FD) 02/2008 - 06/2012

i %),

26HY2510 26HYé510

L==_ < ===z d s b ffem== -—=='~£
17HY2000 20HY2000 20HY2000 17HY2001
->02/2009 03/2009 ->
O —- s ®
0 ® i g
wi® 40 S, - SR
10HY2000 10HY2000 10KI3010 10KI3010

a
( )
&« » P
38HY1000 38HY1000
1 = ! !
Ao & "~ 4y
> cp
Tos
26HY2500 26HY2500
\ J
1 10HY2000 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/8 cs:015 51760 0Q000
2 10KI3010 Ball Joint th:iM12x1.5 RHT cpi1/8 cs:915,1 do:g42 51760 2RO00
3 17HY2000 Tie Rod End Left ¢:013,4 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 56820 2HO00
4 17HY2001 Tie Rod End Right ¢:013,4 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 56820 2HO90
5 20HY2000 Axial Joint th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:164mm 56540 2HO00
6 26HY2500 Stabiliser Link Rear L:170mm 55530 1H100
7 26HY2510 Stabiliser Link L:243mm 54830 2H200
8 38HY1000 Silentblock Bushing di:@14,2 do:p44 55130 4D0O00



HYUNDAI

130

i30 (GD) 11/2011 ->
i30 CW (GD) 06/2012 ->
i30 COUPE 05/2013 ->

Q@ d
26KI3000 26KI3000
h 4q4: == d 5 )P ap ﬁ*‘i

20KI3000
17KI3000 20KI3000 17KI3001
European )
Exc. Xenon

""?" l-m;‘J

R < > ¥

10KI3000 10KI3000

op
\ 38HY0310 )
g -~ Not European h
B <
=4

10HY0500 <4 8 >

38HY0300 38HY0300

- - ~
= I Sy~ W
26KI3010 26KI3010

1 10KI3000 Ball Joint c:918 54530 35100
2 10HY0500 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT cp:l/8 cs:@15 do:d40 54530 31600
3 17KI3000 Tie Rod End Left ¢: 13,4 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 56820 A6000
4 17KI3001 Tie Rod End Right ¢:@ 13,4 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 56820 A6090
5 20KI3000 Axial Joint th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:218,5mm 56540 A6000
6 26KI3000 Stabiliser Link L:282mm 54830 2V000
7 26KI3010 Stabiliser Link L:87mm 55530 3R000
8 38HY0300 Silentblock For TCA di:@14,5 do:066 54584 3X000
9 38HY0310 Silentblock For TCA di:@14,3 do:@70 54584 A6O00



HYUNDAI

i35

i35 Saloon (MD, UD) 09/2010 -->

#

[
26KI3000

-

b TEmE

17KI3000 17KI3001

@ 9 >

10HY0500 38HY0300 38HY0300 1OH;(O5OO

“vo / asmemascove " wessunes J o |
1 10HY0500 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/8 cs:@15 do:340 54530 31600
2] 17KI3000 Tie Rod End Left ¢i@ 13,4 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 56820 A6000
& 17KI3001 Tie Rod End Right ¢ 13,4 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 56820 A6090
4 26KI3000 Stabiliser Link L:282mm 54830 2V000
5 38HY0300 Silentblock For TCA di:@14,5 do:066 54584 3X000

140

i40 CW (VF) 07/2011 ->

i40 (VF) 03/2012 ->

Qe

38HY1000 38HY1000

38HY1000 Silentblock Bushing di:@14,2 do:@44 55130 4D0O0O



HYUNDAI

145

i45 (YF) 01/2009 -> 06/2014

l_m. ;m_a
@[ < > gF
10KI3000 10KI3000

"\

wf - TP S~ g

26KI3010 26KI3010

i) ~

\.

10KI3000 Ball Joint c:918 54530 35100
2 26KI3010 Stabiliser Link L:87mm 55530 3RO00
ix20
. A
ix20 (JC) 11/2010->

26HY2010 26HY2011

'i =P 4> 3p H
17HY2011

17HY2010
- -~
<« Q. - P g
wes 38HY0100 38HY0100 i
10HYO500 10HY0500

1 10HY0500 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/8 cs:@15 do:@40 54530 31600
2 17HY2010 Tie Rod End Left €:013,25 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 56820 2K0O00
3 17HY2011 Tie Rod End Right ¢:913,25 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 56820 2K0O50
4 26HY2010 Stabiliser Link L:216mm 54830 1J000
5 26HY2011 Stabiliser Link L:216mm 54840 1J000
6 38HY0100 Silentblock For TCA di:g12,1 do:@32 54551 2K000



HYUNDAI

ix35

iX35 (LM) 01/2010 ->

08/2013 > 08/2013 ->

"%T Y

1 1pp
Cﬁ» .eé’J
26KI3000 26KI3000
26KI3000 Link Stabiliser 54830 2V000
|x55
. A
ix55 01/2007 ->
’. L |
4q:
|
' _
26HY3000 26HY3001
?'r‘;‘ff# 4 2 p g|
- 17HY3001
17HY3000
il
| < &« »® >
". @‘ 38HY1000 38HY1000 ﬁ@ '
26HY3005 26HY3005
1 17HY3000 Tie Rod End Left 56820 2B000
2 17HY3001 Tie Rod End Right 56820 2B900
3 26HY3000 Stabiliser Link Left 54830 2B000O
4 26HY3001 Stabiliser Link Right 54840 2B0O00
5 26HY3005 Stabiliser Link Rear 55530 2B000O
6 38HY1000 Silentblock Bushing 55130 4D0O00



HYUNDAI

LANTRA

LANTRA I (J1) 10/1990 - 11/1995

PS 05/1992 ->

Lo ‘
?42»%

17HY0500 17HY0500
-
m -
o i *ﬁ
10HY0600 10HY0600
Y
26HY0100 26HY0100
10HY0600 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/10 cs:915 54530 28000
17HY0500 Tie Rod End C:13,4 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 56820 37010
3 26HY0100 Stabiliser Link Rear L:60,5mm 54830 37020
LANTRA Il (J2) L \ 11/1995 - 06/2000
E
i p .
;:'f::f-% .
26HY0600 -~ - 26HY0600
i m
ol B
17HY0500 17HY0500
4q: 1 p
10HY0500 10HY0500
- ™
Y
4+
r"l_ 3
G
26HY0605 26HY0605
1 10HYO500 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT cp:1/8 cs:@15 do:@d40 54530 31600
2 17HY0500 Tie Rod End ¢:0913,4 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 56820 37010
3 26HY0600 Stabiliser Link L:71mm 54830 29500
4 26HY0605 Stabiliser Link Rear L:130mm 55530 29000



HYUNDAI

MATRIX

MATRIX (FC)

06/2001 - 08/2010

(o

26HY0605

,

26HY0605

26HY0510 26HY0511
Ay R
1 k.
&2 4 : » *> g
20HY3005 20HY3005
17HY0500 17HY0500
-
1p
= =4
10HY0500 10HY0500
4 ™)
-
*9 SPe
4 s p

1 10HY0500
2 17HY0500
3 20HY3005
a 26HY0510
5 26HY0511
6 26HY0605

Ball Joint

Tie Rod End

Axial Joint

Link Stabiliser Left
Link Stabiliser Right
Link Stabiliser

th:M212x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/8 cs:i915 do:340
€:013,4 th:FM14x1,5 RHT
th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:322mm
L:59,5mm

L:59,5mm

L:130mm

54530 31600
56820 37010
57755 17000
54830 25010
54830 25020
55530 17010



HYUNDAI

PONY

PONY (X-2) 10/1989 - 01/1995

-
-

10HY0600 10HY0600

20HY10 20HY10

10HYO600 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/10 cs:015 54530 24A00
20HY10 Axial Joint th:MM16x1.5 RHT L:294,5mm 57730 24100



HYUNDAI

PONY

PONY | (X-3) 07/1994 - 01/2000

PONY Saloon (X-3) 07/1994 - 01/2000

4 + P
26HYO510 26HY0500 26HY0500 26HYO511
Power Steering

-~

® o

? <: ——= B e 3 ks e 2P %

17HY0500 20HY10 20HY10 17HY0500

4 sp
30HY0500 30HY0501
- -
41 1p
10HY0500 10HY0500

1 10HYO500 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/8 cs:@15 do:340 54530 31600
2 17HYO500 Tie Rod End ¢:313,4 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 56820 37010
3 20HY10 Axial Joint th:MM16x1.5 RHT L:294,5mm 57755 22000
4 26HY0500 Stabiliser Link 54825 22000
5 26HY0510 Stabiliser Link Left L:59,5mm 54830 25010
6 26HY0511 Stabiliser Link Right ~ L:59,5mm 54830 25020
7 30HY0500 TCA Left 54500 22200
8 30HYO501 TCA Right 54501 22200



HYUNDAI

S COUPE

S COUPE (SLC) 02/1990 - 05/1996
10HY0B00 10HY0B00
- < 9 ke -
20HY10 20HY10
" weasures ) oem
10HY0600 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/10 cs:015 54530 24A00
2 20HY10 Axial Joint th:MM16x1.5 RHT L:294,5mm 57730 24100
SANTA FE
SANTA FE | (SM) & 01/2002 - 03/2006
43 4
26H.Y3010 26HY3011

=Iu==—&‘ 2 ’*_RH

20HY3005 20HY3005

1OHY3000 10HY3000

1 10HY3000 Ball Joint @20 do:@42,75 54530 3B000
2 20HY3005 Axial Joint th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:322mm 57785 26200
3 26HY3010 Link Stabiliser Left L:263mm 54830 26100
4 26HY3011 Link Stabiliser Right L:263mm 54840 26000



HYUNDAI

SANTA FE

SANTA FE Il (CM) 03/2006 - 12/2012

=" &
5 6
< >
L ¢ w ﬁkv
26HY3000 26HY3001

.

_'“*'fs_" C oo 4 ¢ D aesss== ) @i
17HY3001
1 7HY3000 20HY3000 20HY3000

@ > @

10HY3000 10HY3000
o
i 4 7 7 ’ .'.-
(g l‘;@ )
L § @" ) J
26HY3005 26HY3005

1 10HY3000 Ball Joint @20 do:@42,75 54503 3BA0O
2 17HY3000 Tie Rod End Left €:@13,9 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 56820 2B000
3 17HY3001 Tie Rod End Right 213,99 th:FM16x1,5 RHT 56820 2B900
4 20HY3000 Link Stabiliser Left th:MM16x1.5 RHT L:190mm 57724 2B000
5 26HY3000 Link Stabiliser Left L:340mm 54830 2B000
6 26HY3001 Link Stabiliser Right L:340mm 54840 2B0O00
7 26HY3005 Link Stabiliser L:99mm 55530 2B000



HYUNDAI

SANTA FE

SANTA FE Il (DM)

10KI3000

09/2012 ->

10KI3000

@

38HY1000

- 2>@

38HY1000

10KI3000 Ball Joint c:018 54530 35100
2 38HY1000 Silentblock Bushing di:14,2 do:044 55130 4D000
SOLARIS (RB) 11/2010 -->

26KI3000

4: ~4
10HY0500 38HY0110
38HY0300

#’

&
26KI3000

.

38HY0110

4>.

38HY0300

10HY0500

1 10HY0500 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT cp:1/8 cs:@15 do:@40 54530 31600
2 26KI3000 Stabiliser Link L:282mm 54830 2V000
3 38HY0110 Silentblock For TCA di:@12,2 54551 41000
4 38HY0300 Silentblock For TCA dizg14,5 do:066 54584 3X000



HYUNDAI

SONATA

SONATA | (Y-2) 09/1988 - 10/1993

SONATA 1l (Y-2) 09/1988 -10/1993

it
&g
17HY0500 17HY0500
e -~
Q « r g
10HY0500 10HY0500

10HYO500 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/8 cs:315 do:d40 54530 31600
17HYO500 Tie Rod End 13,4 th:F-M14x1,5 RHT 56820 37010

SONATA HI (Y-3) 05/1993 - 06/1998

= 41 === d > P P 1 -
20HY3005 20HY3005
17HY0500 17HY0500

17HYO0500 Tie Rod End 56820 37010
20HY3005 Axial Joint 57716-34000



HYUNDAI

SONATA

SONATA VI (Y-3) 01/2009 -> 12/2015

10KI3000 10KI3000
- _ =Y _
&o" <« > 6
26KI3010 26KI3010
10KI3000 Ball Joint c:918 54530 35100
2 26KI3010 Stabiliser Link di:g14,2 do:@g44 55530 3RO00
STAREX 10/1997 - 12/2007

26HY1500 26HY1500
& 'y
g < —_——— e 4 S e p %
17HY1500 20HY10 20HY10 17HY1500
i -
L B 2p
10MT0101 A & 10MTO101
4 + p i
10HY1500 10HY1500
1 10HY1500 Ball Joint Lower c:918 54530 4AA00
2 10MT0101 Ball Joint Upper di:g14,2 do:044 54417 47000
3 17HY1500 Tie Rod End 54417 47000
4 20HY10 Axial Joint 57729 4A000
5 26HY1500 Stabiliser Link 54830 4A003



HYUNDAI

TRAJET

TRAIJET (FO) 03/2000 - 06/2007

->02/2004 ->02/2004
m
— 4 1 1 > W25 Th

10HY3000 10HY3000

4 2 p

20HY3005 20HY3005

10HY3000 Ball Joint c:020 do:p42,75 54530 2B00O
2 20HY3005 Axial Joint th:MM16x1,5 RHT L:322mm 57724 3A000

TUCSON

TUCSON (TL) 05/2015 ->

O

26KI3000 26KI3000

26KI3000 Stabiliser Link 54830 2V000



HYUNDAI

VELOSTER

VELOSTER (FS) 03/2011 ->

&
26KI3000 26KI3000

Eb%(z s>u==\§

17KI3000 17KI3001
.~ lan
q: 1
TS sp . e
10HY: 10HY0500
OHY0500 38HY0300

1 10HYO500 Ball Joint 54530 31600
2 17KI3000 Tie Rod End Left 56820 A6000
3 17KI3001 Tie Rod End Right 56820 A6090
4 26KI3000 Stabiliser Link 54830 2V000
5 38HY0300 Silentblock For TCA 54584 3X000



HYUNDAI

VERNA

VERNA | (X-3) 07/1994 - 01/2000

VERNA Saloon (X-3) 07/1994 - 01/2000

26HY0500 26HY0500

26HY0510 26HY0511

Power Steering

>

% {1k
? < ——= B e 3 ks e 2P %
20HY10 20HY10

17HY0500 17HY0500

30HY0500 30HY0501

- -
4t 1p
10HY0500 10HY0500
1 10HYO500 Ball Joint th:M12x1.25 RHT ¢p:1/8 cs:@15 do:340 54530 31600
2 17HYO500 Tie Rod End ¢:013,4 th:FM14x1,5 RHT 56820 37010
3 20HY10 Axial Joint th:MM16x1.5 RHT L:294,5mm 57755 22000
4 26HY0500 Stabiliser Link 54825 22000
5 26HY0510 Stabiliser Link Left L:59,5mm 54830 25010
6 26HY0511 Stabiliser Link Right L:59,5mm 54830 25020
7 30HY0500 TCA Left 54500 22200
8 30HY0501 TCA Right 54501 22200



